Beskrivning

® pulverlackerat

® med glidlager

® arbetstemperatur-10° C upp till +50° C

SVERO

Linhjul @ 60 mm

Art nr.7110110A

SVERO's glidlagrade linhjul med @ 60 mm. Vager endast 0,2 kg

Egenskaper

Artnr.

Diameter, hjul

Max vajerdiameter
Vikt, netto (standard)

Varumarke

Momarken 19, 556 50 Jonkoping

+46 36 316570 | info@svero.com

7110110A
60 mm
5mm
0.15kg

SVERO
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